
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
129 
133 
701 
134 
192 
103 
112 
719 
141 
184 
704 
122 
749 
111 

99 
110 
105 

2 
169 
909 
151 

46 
118 
189 
119 
952 

9 
77 

977 

Name 
Thomas Cypers (KZ2) 
Jimmy Deveen (KZ2) 
Christof Huibers (SUSH) 
Gil Mertens (KZ2) 
Alexander Vermeulen (KZ2)
Thierry Delré (KZ2) 
Jimmy Helias (KZ2) 
Randy Schoonderwaldt (SUS
Armin Pierle (KZ2) 
Oliver Hedegaard (KZ2) 
Milo van Buggenhout (SUSH
Yarne Gilen (KZ3) 
Tristan Bellon (SUSH) 
Axel Hansoulle (KZ2) 
Yannick Quirijnen (KZ2M) 
Bo de Winter (KZ2) 
Ayron De Fauw (KZ2) 
Kevin Delcroix (KZ2M) 
Lucca Broers (KZ2) 
Nick Ausloos (SUSHM) 
Kyano Lambertijn (KZ2) 
Allan Kenyon (KZ2M) 
Sam Ward (KZ2) 
Marc Donders (KZ2) 
Kayne Ince (KZ2) 
Axl Verlinde (SUSHM) 
Rivolino de Cuypere (KZ2M)
Benedetto La Corte (KZ2M) 
Peter Vanderloock (SUSHM)

NAT 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
FRA 
NLD 
BEL 
DNK 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
GBR 
GBR 
NED 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
ITA 
BEL 

Chassis Raceteam 
Delre Racing 
Deveen Racing 
DFK 
Claude Bal 
Schepers 
Delre Racing 
Claude Bal 
DFK 
Delre Racing 
LE Racing 
DFK 
Delre Racing 
DFK 
Deveen Racing 

GM Racing 
Ayron De Fauw 
Delcroix 
OW 
DFK 
Claude Bal 
Dominators 
Dominators 
OW Karting 
OW 
DFK 
Delre Racing 
Benedetto 
DFK 

Laps 
4 
6 
3 
4 
7 
6 
8 
4 
7 
9 
8 
7 
8 
7 
6 
9 
7 
6 
7 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
6 
4 
4 
7 

Best Tm 
52.231 
52.397 
52.433 
52.514 
52.666 
52.698 
52.754 
52.830 
52.939 
53.014 
53.077 
53.131 
53.146 
53.267 
53.302 
53.389 
53.407 
53.578 
53.597 
53.606 
53.651 
53.690 
53.710 
53.746 
53.780 
53.891 
54.772 
55.053 
55.260 

Diff 

0.166 
0.202 
0.283 
0.435 
0.467 
0.523 
0.599 
0.708 
0.783 
0.846 
0.900 
0.915 
1.036 
1.071 
1.158 
1.176 
1.347 
1.366 
1.375 
1.420 
1.459 
1.479 
1.515 
1.549 
1.660 
2.541 
2.822 
3.029 

Gap 

0.166 
0.036 
0.081 
0.152 
0.032 
0.056 
0.076 
0.109 
0.075 
0.063 
0.054 
0.015 
0.121 
0.035 
0.087 
0.018 
0.171 
0.019 
0.009 
0.045 
0.039 
0.020 
0.036 
0.034 
0.111 
0.881 
0.281 
0.207 

In Lap 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
6 
4 
3 
6 
4 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
3 
4 
4 
6 
4 
7 
4 
3 
2 
6 

km/h 
93,737 
93,440 
93,376 
93,232 
92,963 
92,907 
92,808 
92,675 
92,484 
92,353 
92,243 
92,150 
92,124 
91,914 
91,854 
91,704 
91,673 
91,381 
91,348 
91,333 
91,256 
91,190 
91,156 
91,095 
91,038 
90,850 
89,389 
88,932 
88,599 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!  
#77 Deleted fastest laptime / Dangerous driving 
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GK4 Kart Series Round 2 
Open Shifter 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 12:30:01 

Genk 1,360 Km 

20.04.2025 12:30 

Timekeeping V. Rosen:                                              Clerk of the course D. Ritzen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h


